Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
U.S. Patent 9,217,688
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
©2024,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FFLX-LT-2000 Revision AA 2024-12-04
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
©2024,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FFLX-LT-2000 Revision AA 2024-12-04
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
4
FOCIS Flex Lite – Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System
    Easy, Fast, Compact, Tether-free
U.S. Patent 9,217,688
FOCIS Flex Lite Adapter Tips (Contact AFL for adapter tips for other connector types)
AFL NO. Description
FFLX-01-SC SC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-FC FC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-ST ST-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-LC LC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-U25 Universal 2.5 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-01-U125 Universal 1.25 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-4S-ASC SC-APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-AFC FC-APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-ALC LC-APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-A25 Universal 2.5 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-01-A125 Universal 1.25 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-01-EXTS46 FOCIS Flex Lite adapter extension tube, straight, 46 mm
FFLX-01-EXTS80 FOCIS Flex Lite adapter extension tube, straight, 80 mm:
FFLX-4S-E2K E2000 PC/UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-E2KA E2000 APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-OTA Tip for SC/APC (OptiTap®) bulkhead adapter
DFS1-01-0013MR Tip for OptiTip® APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter